
Time (CET)
(UTC+1) Duration Block

Block
Duration
(hh:mm)

Thu 18.11 Welcome session 08:30 00:10
Keynote speaker 1 (Dr. Sam Ellis) 08:40 00:50
Student presentation 1 09:30 00:20
Student presentation 2 09:50 00:20
Coffee break 10:10 00:30
Student presentation 3 10:40 00:20
Student presentation 4 11:00 00:20
Workshop (Christoph Neumann) 11:20 01:00
Lunch 12:20 01:10
Keynote speaker 2 (Dr. Michael Goldstein) 13:30 00:50
Student presentation 5 14:20 00:20
Student presentation 6 14:40 00:20
Poster session 1 15:00 01:00
Coffee break 16:00 00:30
Round table discussion with keynote
speakers 16:30 01:00 4 01:00

Fri 19.11 Keynote speaker 3 (Dr. Sofie Valk) 09:00 00:50 1 00:50
Coffee break 09:50 00:10
Student presentation 7 10:00 00:20
Student presentation 8 10:20 00:20
Student presentation 9 10:40 00:20
Coffee break 11:00 00:30
Student presentation 10 11:30 00:20
Student presentation 11 11:50 00:20
Student presentation 12 12:10 00:20
Lunch 12:30 01:10
Keynote speaker 4 (Dr. Mark Dingemanse) 13:40 00:50 4 00:50
Coffee break 14:30 00:10
Student presentation 13 14:40 00:20
Student presentation 14 15:00 00:20
Student presentation 15 15:20 00:20
Coffee break 15:40 00:20
Poster session 2 16:00 01:00
Round up 17:00 00:15
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